Features
Specifications
Processor
NVIDIA® IGX T5000™
CPU 14-core Arm® Neoverse®-V3AE 64-bit CPU
GPU 2,560-core NVIDIA Blackwell architecture GPU with fifth generation Tensor Cores
Memory 128 GB 256-bit LPDDR5X
Ethernet

 1990033689N000 Thermal pad for Wifi Module 1
1990011336N000 Thermal pad for NVMe 1
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC NVMe  Installed BSP version
MIC-735-IT7A1 NVIDIA® IGX T5000™ 128 GB NA 512 GB Pre-installed IGX OS 2.0 (iGPU mode)
MIC-735-IT7A2 NVIDIA® IGX T5000™ 128 GB NA NA IGX OS 2.0 (iGPU mode)
Optional
Part Number Description Quantity
SSD
SQF-C4MV2-512GDEDE SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2242 OPAL 720-D 512G 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 1
SQF-C4MV4-1TDEDE SQF PCIe/NVMe Gen.3 M.2 2242 OPAL 720-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 1
96FD42-P1TB-TS SSSTC M.2 2242 1TB NVME G4 DRAMLESS SSD TLC (0°C ~70°C) 1
SQF-C4MV4-2TDEDE SQF M.2 2242 720-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (-40~85°C) 1
GMSL2 frame grabber
MIC-FG-8G2C1 8CH GMSL2 frame grabber with mini FAKRA 1
1751000758-01 RF Cable MINI FAKRA B-Z/F FAKRA-Z/M 1x4 BLK L300 1 to 4 cameras
1751000805-01 Cable Ant. FAKRA-Z/F FAKRA-Z/F KS302 BLK L15M 1 (by camera quantity)
1700026907-01 Cable 1x4P-2.0/1x4P-2.0 10CM (Internal power cable for GMSL) 1
96PSA-A84W12V1-4 A/D 100-240V 84W 12V C14 DC JACK 62368 (External power supply for GMSL) 1
Wifi
EWM-W179M201E Wi-Fi 6 + BT Module M.2 Key A/E 1
1751000620-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R MHF4L/113 BLK L300mm (Wi-Fi) 2
1751000460-01 Dipole Ant. WiFi 6E SMA/M-R BLK L111.7mm IP54 (Wi-Fi) 2
5G
AIW-356-DQ 5G Sub6+GNSS M.2 3052 Key B (by region) 1
1751000623-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F MHF4L/113 BLK L300mm (5G) 4
1750009372-01 Ant.SMA/M 90/180 5G BLK 167mm RG178 (5G) 4
Power adapter XMIC-FSP230-AAAN3 ADP A/D 100-240V 230W 24V C14 TERMINAL BLOCK 2P 1
Power Cord
1702002600 Power Cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83 M 1
1700029019-01 Power Cord (PSE/BSMI), 3-pin, 7A, 125V, 1.8 M, DAC-ST01 1
1702002605 Power Cord (EU) 2-pin, 10/16A, 220V, 1.83 M, 90 D 1
Din rail kit
1960120622N000 Din-Rail BKT for MIC-742 Powder 432C 1
1950016395T108 1950016395T108 2
1930004789 Screw M3x6L S/S D=5 H=1 (2+) ST BZn NK  6
 212 ±0.50
 2